
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Project Completion Report 
 
 
 
 

Sponsored by 
Care’s Foundation 

 



Beneficiary details 
 

 
 

Description  detail Description 

Date of Proposal 02th Mar 2020 

Project identified date & identifier  02th Mar  2020KKM  

Kind of Project  Water for livelihood project 

Date of work start 12th Mar 2020 

Date of project completion 12th Mar 2020 

Date of reporting 12th Mar 2020 

Date of final  cheque payment  12th Mar 2020 

Name of the beneficiary T.Inpasothy 

Age of the beneficiary   45 Years 

NIC  Number/ National Authorization   768404747V 

Address Krishthokulam, Vavuniya. 

T.P number 0773498105 

Number of  benefiters 04 

KKM objective 
 

Water is essential for livelihood as well as for cultivation for 

short term and long term crops. The main objective of KKM 

Vanni Hope is to guide the beneficiary to have an income 

from short term and long term crops. For short term they are 

encouraged to plant papaya and passion fruit, and for long 

term benefit, banana and coconut tree. They are also 

encouraged to grow other vegetables such as eggplant, 

tomatoes, spinach  etc. 

Recommendation letter Code  Number  KKM/VL/2020/06 

Poverty line survey 33% 

Inventory number  NA  

Family or project background 
 

Inpasothy living with three children in Kristokulam is a single 
mother. Two of her children were leprosy patients. She does 
home gardening for her living. She has no motor facility for 
irrigation. A motor pump will be really useful to make 
gardening easier on the long run. Thanking you. 

Challenges of beneficiary 
At present he is struggling to water his garden because 

shortage of water. 

Project sustainability  
 

With the help of more water supplies he can extend his 

garden for sustainable income. 

Community involvement / Beneficiary 
involvement  

Will assist in any sort of labor work. 

Total fund request from KKM 55,000.00 

Total beneficiary contribution through their 
man power 

- 

Total Estimated 
 

55,000.00 



 
 

 

Kaveri Kala Manram 

Project financial progressing report with authorization 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Authorized by  

Administrative officer, 

Kaveri Kala Manram

Name of the project  Water for livelihood project 

Project analyzing  date  2nd Mar 2020 

Proposal submitted date  2nd Mar 2020 

Project start date  15th July 2020 

Project completion date  22nd  July 2020 

Total project beneficiaries  03 

Estimated budget as mention in proposal  55,000.00 

Funding from donor 55,000.00 

Actual spent for project  41,890.00 

Current funding status  13,110.00 

Project sponsor  Care’s foundation 

Donation receipt No 472 – 501 - 540 

Payment Cheque  No 

Cheque  No Amount 

676145 8,890.00 

676131 1,000.00 

676148 23,000.00 

676175 1,500.00 

676180 1,000.00 

 676178 1,000.00 

 676168 5,500.00 

 Total 41,890.00 

Vouchers No 40, 44, 64, 70, 71, 74, 28 

Project approved by  

Mr. S Puththisigamani, 

Treasurer, 

Kaveri Kala Manram. 

Implemented by  

Mr.M.Thibakar 

Mr.N.Nakenthiran 

Mrs.J.Sathiyapama 

Reporting status  Completion report 

Reporting by  
Kaveri Kala Manram 

Reporting Unit 

Account authorized by  Mrs.K.Ketheswary  

Reporting submitted to  
Vanni Hope  

Members of the committee KKM. 

Reporting in KKM Website  AP/20 



KKM – Estimated budget and spent  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Account authorizer 

  

 
All figures in SL Unit Unit Cost Quantity 

Total 

estimated 
Spent 

A Materials  
    

 

A1 Cement 1 1080.00 1  1080.00  

A2 Cement stone 1               60.00 20 1,200.00  

A3 Paint  1 400.00 1 400.00  

A4 Brush 1 150.00 1 150.00  

A5 Thinner 1 350.00 1 350.00  

A6 Electric motor 1 25,000.00 1 25,000.00 23,000.00 

A7 Pipe & materials  10,800.00  13,120.00 8,890.00 

A8 Name board 1 1,200.00 1 1,200.00 1,000.00 

A9 Electric charge  2,000.00  2,000.00  

B 

Implementation 

charge     

 

B1 Labor charge     3,500.00 

C Local Transport  

 
5,000.00  5,000.00 

 

E Subtotal cost     49,500.00 36,390.00 

F 
Admin cost  

   5,500.00 5,500.00 

G 
Total Cost  

   
55,000.00 41,890.00 



Agreement letter 
  



Bill’s with payment 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Photos 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  Report from project beneficiary after project completion 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Thanks   letter 


